Edgar Filing: THOR INDUSTRIES INC - Form 4

THOR IND Form 4 April 03, 20	OUSTRIES INC										
FORM	ЛЛ									OMB AF	PROVAL
	UNITED	STATES				AND EX , D.C. 20		NGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check the check	loer									Expires:	January 31, 2005
subject to Section 16. Form 4 or							ICIA	AL OWN	Estimated a burden hour response	d average ours per	
Form 5 obligation may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons ntinue. Section 170	(a) of the	Public U	Jtility I	Hol	ding Cor	npan	U	1935 or Section		
(Print or Type	Responses)										
	Address of Reporting COLEMAN III	Person [*]	Symbol			d Ticker or RIES IN]	5. Relationship of I Issuer		
(Last)	(First) (Middle)	3. Date of	of Earlie	st T	ransaction			(Check	all applicable)
C/O THOR W. PIKE S	R INDUSTRIES I T	NC, 419	(Month/ 03/30/2	-	ar)			i	_X_ Director Officer (give t below)		Owner r (specify
JACKSON	(Street)		4. If Am Filed(Mo			ate Origina r)	ıl		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by Mo Person	ne Reporting Per	son
CENTER,	OH 45331-0629							1	reisoli		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - N	on-]	Derivative	Secur	rities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/D	Date, if	3. Transa Code (Instr.		4. Securiti our Dispose (Instr. 3, 4	ed of (5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
~				Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	03/30/2006			S		1,600	D	\$ 52.8069	672,166	D	
Common Stock	03/30/2006			S		4,000	D	\$ 52.81	668,166	D	
Common Stock	03/30/2006			S		8,100	D	\$ 52.82	660,066	D	
Common Stock	03/30/2006			S		7,000	D	\$ 52.83	653,066	D	

S

5,000 D \$52.84 648,066

D

Common

Stock

03/30/2006

Edgar Filing: THOR INDUSTRIES INC - Form 4

C							
Common Stock	03/30/2006	S	6,300	D	\$ 52.85	641,766	D
Common Stock	03/30/2006	S	5,000	D	\$ 52.8501	636,766	D
Common Stock	03/30/2006	S	4,000	D	\$ 52.9	632,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	1,600	D	\$ 52.932	631,166	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	400	D	\$ 52.95	630,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	1,000	D	\$ 52.9902	629,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	2,000	D	\$ 52.9906	627,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	6,600	D	\$ 53	621,166	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	2,400	D	\$ 53.0001	618,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	8,400	D	\$ 53.01	610,366	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	600	D	\$ 53.0101	609,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	3,100	D	\$ 53.02	606,666	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	2,900	D	\$ 53.0201	603,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	6,000	D	\$ 53.03	597,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	300	D	\$ 53.04	597,466	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	12,654	D	\$ 53.05	584,812	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	46	D	\$ 53.0504	584,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	5,000	D	\$ 53.06	579,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	4,000	D	\$ 53.07	575,766	D
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	1,000	D	\$ 53.08	574,766	D
	03/31/2006	S	1,000	D	\$ 53.09	573,766	D

Edgar Filing: THOR INDUSTRIES INC - Form 4

Common Stock								
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	4,000	D	\$ 53.1	569,766	D	
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	1,100	D	\$ 53.11	568,666	D	
Common Stock	03/31/2006	S	2,000	D	\$ 53.25	566,666	D	
Common Stock						301,118	Ι	See Footnote (1)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. tionNumber of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	5	ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	int of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code 1	/ (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
DAVIS H COLEMAN III C/O THOR INDUSTRIES INC 419 W. PIKE ST JACKSON CENTER, OH 45331-0629	Х						

Signatures

/s/ Coleman H. Davis, III

03/31/2006

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These shares of the Issuer's common stock, par value \$0.10 per share, are held for the account of a grantor retained annuity trust for which the Reporting Person serves as trustee.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.